






## **ALLERGEN NOTIFICATION**

THE FOLLOWING MAJOR FOOD  
ALLERGENS ARE USED AS  
INGREDIENTS IN THIS FACILITY

- |  |  |
|--|--|
| <input type="radio"/>  MILK                | <input type="radio"/>  TREE NUTS |
| <input type="radio"/>  EGGS                 | <input type="radio"/>  SESAME     |
| <input type="radio"/>  WHEAT                | <input type="radio"/>  FISH       |
| <input type="radio"/>  PEANUTS              | <input type="radio"/>  SOY        |
| <input type="radio"/>  CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH |  |

PLEASE NOTIFY A FOOD  
EMPLOYEE FOR MORE  
INFORMATION ABOUT THESE  
INGREDIENTS.

## **ALLERGEN NOTIFICATION**

THE FOLLOWING MAJOR FOOD  
ALLERGENS ARE USED AS  
INGREDIENTS IN THIS FACILITY

- |  |  |
|--|--|
| <input type="radio"/>  MILK                | <input type="radio"/>  TREE NUTS |
| <input type="radio"/>  EGGS                 | <input type="radio"/>  SESAME     |
| <input type="radio"/>  WHEAT                | <input type="radio"/>  FISH       |
| <input type="radio"/>  PEANUTS              | <input type="radio"/>  SOY        |
| <input type="radio"/>  CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH |  |

PLEASE NOTIFY A FOOD  
EMPLOYEE FOR MORE  
INFORMATION ABOUT THESE  
INGREDIENTS.